
2001598 GRIX 32-2/140 M/G 230V/50Hz

Pagina 1 di 1025/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

2001598 GRIX 32-2/140 M/G 230V/50Hz

1[+] MOTOR CASING Pack610030502801

1Compensation Ring 3 waves Ø31,70600310002

1Intermediate flange cod.3973240397003

1Lip Seal SC-15X28 H6 NBR0730017004

1Oring 3168  42,52x2,62 NBR0721054005

1ALBERO COD.364 + ROTORE 54,4X17 H100
[C/Cusc.tti Prem.]

601036401506

1Oring 4487 123,42x3,53 NBR0721086007

1AVP ring 14X25X20600114008

1Mechanical seal MG1S2/14-G3
SIC/99CE/VITON/316

0750011009

1Body pump Cod. 4103180410010

4Screw UNI 5931 M5X20 A20700724011

1Key UNI 6604 A4 4x4x25 h90640613512

1Impeller Code 384 for GRIX 32-2/1404300384113

1[+] CLOSING DISC Pack620388001014

1Oring 3500 126,67x2,65 NBR0721062015

3Screw UNI 5931 M5x16 A20700722016

1Rotating grinder part cod.424 [Hardness Treatment
55-60HRC] [r.0]

4420424018

1Washer 18x8,5x3 Code 125 AISI 304 A20650815019

1Self-Blocking Nut UNI 7474 M8x1 A20620611020

1ORING 117  13,10x2,62 NBR0721018322

1Oil Cap 1/4' GAS  DIN 908 cod. 4910670012023

1[+] PUMP COVER Pack61602520NE20124

3Terminal blue cap NL 06-PB S.1,5-2,50820112025

1Oring 4350  88,49x3,53 NBR0721074027

4Screw UNI 5931 M5x16 A20700722028

1Nylon Handle0870011529

2Screw UNI 5931 M5x14 A20700720030

Pagina 2 di 1025/01/2023



6100305028 [+] MOTOR CASING Pack

Pagina 3 di 1025/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

6100305028 [+] MOTOR CASING Pack

1Motor casing cod.3055100305001

1Separator Cable Grommet cod.284 (3 holes)0731011002

1Stator 110X55 H100 MF 230V-50Hz C.L. (LATO
ORARIO)

352018022003

1Oring 3137  34,59x2,62 NBR0721052004

Pagina 4 di 1025/01/2023



6010364015 ALBERO COD.364  + ROTORE 54,4X17 H100

Pagina 5 di 1025/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

6010364015 ALBERO COD.364  + ROTORE 54,4X17 H100

1ALBERO COD.364  + ROTORE 54,4X17 H100401036401501

1Bearing Code 6202-2Z0770630002

1Bearing Code 6302-2Z0770658003

Pagina 6 di 1025/01/2023



6203880010 [+] CLOSING DISC Pack

Pagina 7 di 1025/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

6203880010 [+] CLOSING DISC Pack

1Closing Plate Cod.388 [Machined] [r.7]3220388001

1Fixed grinder part cod.422 [Hardness Treatment 55-
60HRC][r.2]

4420422002

3Washer Grower UNI 1751 M5 A20660510003

3Screw UNI 5931 M5x14 A20700720004

Pagina 8 di 1025/01/2023



61602520NE201 [+] PUMP COVER Pack

Pagina 9 di 1025/01/2023



PcsDescriptionCodePos

61602520NE201 [+] PUMP COVER Pack

1COPERCHIO MOTORE Cod. 252 [Vern.] NERO91602520NE01

1Electric Cable mt.10  H07RN8-F 4x1 Ø100851010002

1GROMMET Cod.4025_Threephase [Neoprene]0734025003

1GROMMET Cod.4025_Singlephase [Neoprene]0734025504

2WASHER INOX Cod.2032 [AISI 304]0650825005

1CABLE GLAND INOX AISI 416 M24X1 COD.4043
[r.0]

0640528506

1Screw UNI 7687 M4x8 A20700512007

1Terminal blue cap NL 06-PB S.1,5-2,50820112008

1G05 Float-Switch 250V_0,46 MT Cable H07RN8F0825010009

Pagina 10 di 1025/01/2023


